
NAME
NOM

Clermont G
Cléroux Rita, Mme
Cleveland J H
Cliffe-Phillips G
Clifford R B
Clost G C
Cloutier Marcel
Clugston M
Clynick R
Cochrane J, Mrs
Cochrane K M
Cochrane S
Cocker P, Miss
Coghill J
Cohen T A
Cole C
Cole C C
Cole C V
Cole Dacre P
Cole H G
Collier D J
Collinge D
Collins Barbara, Mrs
Collins Kevin
Comeau F W
Conlon E
Connick S
Cook Andrea
Cooke E J
Cooke R F
Coombs Eileen
Cooney V E, Mrs
Cooper John
Corbett B
Corbett C
Cordingley P
Cormie S
Cormier X
Corriveau Lori
Cossette G
Costello Ann
Costello C
Côté André
Côté B
Côté Daniel
Côte G
Côté J
Côté Odette
Côté Thérèse, Miss
Côté-Renaud Francine
Coulombe Clément J
Cound N
Cousineau D, Mrs
Cousineau M, Mrs
Cousineau W J
Couture Michel
Couvillon G
Couvrette A
Cowburn Eleanor
Cowley D

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

2-6056 MGTC
6-2942 MFFP
2-0976 FNCC
7-2632 MRPR

(59)3-4049 ABRR
6-6450 PAM
5-1874 FPR
6-3197 SCC
4-4712 TEA
4-3618 MPD
2-0471 MFFP
4-0890 MGDW
2-3430 IDA
2-7984 ZEP
6-6201 ADTT
2-7536 MGL
7-3906 MRMS

(59)3-7891 JLA
2-0591 SCH
7-2554 MRPC
2-7809 ZSI
5-2394 MMI
7-7932 PPD
2-1102 MFFV
6-9175 MGIK
6-2387 ESE
6-2521 IDD
2-3430 IDA
7-2545 MRPC
2-6850 MGTV
2-2455 MGIT
5-7127 TGX
5-4450 JLM
4-3533 MPD

(59)3-6669 MGIC
2-9332 PEP

(59)3-4153 URT
2-5452 ZSSG
5-0667 SCDF
5-3707 CGS
2-1041 CMA
2-7377 SIOA
6-2220 ABSR
6-0844 EPT
6-2727 RCR
4-4733 TEM
4-3564 MPD
6-6287 JLO
6-8602 ABKL

(59)3-5652 CMD
6-5648 MGT
2-0797 ABRT

(59)3-4790 ABM
4-3580 MPD
7-3817 MRMP
2-9445 ADAF

(59)3-6669 MGIC
6-8895 CCBX
2-9220 GMD
6-4375 SCS

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

9

ROOM
PIECE

AG 145
Dl 140
C7 190
3
D3
C6 127
C5
C5 200
10
6
Dl
5
A7 254
A3 122
D2
B1 147
A2
C7 115
C3V
3
A2 192
C6 222
5
Dl
AG 310
10E
A6
A7 254
3
Al 171
B3 CORE
1W
C7 138
6
AS 262
C3
A6
B6 190
C5 196
A4 114
C5
C2 268
D3
C3
AS 149
10
6
C7 160
D3
C5 126
Al 171
D3
D3
6
1
D3
A5 262
A2
A4
C3

RESIDENCE

778-2528
643-3736
832-1739
728-6655
225-6175
744-1544
523-4672
238-8758
722-9942
828-8334
722-7860

232-3381
232-5194
225-0382
224-7144
523-0355
233-4456
828-8065
226-4403
770-1109
692-4573

563-0393
521-7168
829-0593
729-3416
652-2206
838-3516

749-6732
225-2157
224-2899
235-9362
737-4281
230-1525
830-3096

233-3338
741-5710

770-8617
236-8791
777-8312

745-3798

563-4338
824-7437
733-6736
731-2374
561-0867

824-3278

745-9593
729-6250

April 1984


